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2016 

Local Section Officers 

Chemistry Club Advisors 

Department Chairpeople 

 

 

Officers - 2016 Name Email Address Telephone 

Chairman  Michael Appell michael.appell@gmail.com 309 360-3396 

Chairwoman-Elect Victoria Nguyen vhnguyen3@gmail.com 309-681-6029 

Im-Past Chairman Dean Campbell Campbell@fsmail.bradley.edu 309-750-2871 

Secretary Hind Abi-Akar abi-akar_hind@cat.com 309-360-7307 

Treasurer Brent Chandler brent.chandler@mail.ic.edu 217-245-3478 

Councilor Greg Ferrence gferren@ilstu.edu 309-438-6971 

Alt Councilor Kurt Field kwf@bradley.edu 309-677-3024 

YCC Chairperson Victoria Nguyen vhnguyen3@gmail.com 309-681-6029 

    

University/College Chairpeople   

Bradley U Kurt Field kwf@bradley.edu 309-677-3024 

Illinois College Zvi Pasman zpasman@ic.edu 217-245-3435 

Illinois State U Craig McLauchlan ccmclau@ilstu.edu 309-438-7661 

Illinois Wesleyan Rebecca Roesner rroesner@iwu.edu 309-556-3667 

Knox College Mary Crawford mcrawfor@knox.edu 309-341-7326 

    

 Chem Club Advsrs   

Bradley Dean Campbell campbell@fsmail.bradley.edu 309-264-2726 

Illinois College Brent Chandler brent.chandler@mail.ic.edu 217-245-3478 

Illinois State U Marjorie Jones majone3@ilstu.edu 309-438-2366 

Illinois Wesleyan Manori Perera mperera@iwu.edu 309-556-3330 

Knox College Larry Welch lwelch@knox.edu 309-341-7333 

 

Officers: 

campbell@fsmail.bradley.edu; michael.appell@gmail.com; cfshaw@ilstu.edu; abi-akar_hind@cat.com; 

brent.chandler@mail.ic.edu;  gferren@ilstu.edu;  kwf@bradley.edu;  vhnguyen3@gmail.com;   

 

Chem Club Advisors: 

campbell@fsmail.bradley.edu; brent.chandler@mail.ic.edu; mperera@iwu.edu; dcermak@knox.edu; 

majone3@ilstu.edu  

Chemistry Department Chairs:  

kwf@bradley.edu;   zpasman@ic.edu;  ccmclau@ilstu.edu;  rroesner@iwu.edu; mcrawfor@knox.edu  

OUR Website, on the ACS National site:  publically viewable, most-readily accessed via Google: 

ILHeartland.sites.acs.org  
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2016 

Local Section Officers 

Chemistry Club Advisors 

Department Chairpeople 

 

 

County College/University 

Cass N/A 

Fulton Spoon River College 

Knox Carl Sandberg College 

Knox Knox College 

Mason N/A 

McLean Heartland Community College 

McLean Illinois State University 

McLean Illinois Wesleyan University 

Menard N/A 

Morgan Illinois College 

Morgan MacMurray College 

Peoria Bradley University 

Peoria Midstate College 

Stark N/A 

Tazewell 
Illinois Central College (also a 

Peoria County campus) 

Woodford Eureka College 

 


